
Platz Verein Mansch. RWK 1 RWK 2 RWK 3 RWK 4 Ges-Ringe

Platz Verein Mansch. RWK 1 RWK 2 RWK 3 RWK 4 Ges-Ringe

1 Okel I Ok I 1028 1024 1038 1050 4140

2 Felde I Fe I 1015 979 1030 1004 4028

3 Felde II Fe II 968 969 985 1005 3927

4 DiDoHo I Di I 957 980 970 952 3859

5 Okel II Ok II 937 903 891 957 3688

6 Felde III Fe III 897 862 651 253 2663
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein: RWK 1 RWK 2 RWK 3 RWK 4 Gesamt

1 Behrmann, Katja Th E 357 366 368 370 1461

2 Ahrens, Stephanie Fe I 356 352 355 361 1424

3 Früchtenicht, Kerstin Ok I 340 339 345 349 1373

4 Eberle, Rieke Fe II 328 333 349 346 1356

5 Schmidt, Celina Fe II 334 331 329 341 1335

6 Schulze, Agnetha Fe I 320 310 346 328 1304

7 Spilker, Isabelle Di I 238 261 265 256 1020
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein: RWK 1 RWK 2 RWK 3 RWK 4 Gesamt

1 Prößler, Lukas Th E 372 358 352 359 1441

2 Wagenfeld, Steffen Di I 365 359 355 356 1435

3 Wiegmann, Carsten Di I 354 360 350 340 1404

4 Kastens, Kurt Ok I 356 343 346 355 1400

5 Paul, Markus Ok I 332 342 347 346 1367

6 Bruns, Jens Ok E 327 323 338 325 1313

7 Meyer, Thomas Ok II 327 312 319 346 1304

8 Vöge, Holger Ok II 326 332 327 318 1303

9 Purnhagen, Andre Fe I 339 317 329 315 1300

10 Purnhagen, Holger Fe II 306 305 307 318 1236

11 Rottmann, Marvin Fe III 315 287 319 253 1174

12 Specker, Harald Ok II 284 259 245 293 1081

13 Purnhagen, Tjark Fe III 281 296 332 909

14 Schulze, Felix Fe III 301 279 580
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein: RWK 1 RWK 2 RWK 3 RWK 4 Gesamt

1 Behrmann, Katja Th E 357 366 368 370 1461

2 Prößler, Lukas Th E 372 358 352 359 1441

3 Wagenfeld, Steffen Di I 365 359 355 356 1435

4 Ahrens, Stephanie Fe I 356 352 355 361 1424

5 Wiegmann, Carsten Di I 354 360 350 340 1404

6 Kastens, Kurt Ok I 356 343 346 355 1400

7 Früchtenicht, Kerstin Ok I 340 339 345 349 1373

8 Paul, Markus Ok I 332 342 347 346 1367

9 Eberle, Rieke Fe II 328 333 349 346 1356

10 Schmidt, Celina Fe II 334 331 329 341 1335

11 Bruns, Jens Ok E 327 323 338 325 1313

12 Meyer, Thomas Ok II 327 312 319 346 1304

13 Schulze, Agnetha Fe I 320 310 346 328 1304

14 Vöge, Holger Ok II 326 332 327 318 1303

15 Purnhagen, Andre Fe I 339 317 329 315 1300

16 Purnhagen, Holger Fe II 306 305 307 318 1236

17 Rottmann, Marvin Fe III 315 287 319 253 1174

18 Specker, Harald Ok II 284 259 245 293 1081

19 Spilker, Isabelle Di I 238 261 265 256 1020

20 Purnhagen, Tjark Fe III 281 296 332 909

21 Schulze, Felix Fe III 301 279 580
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